Project
Catalog Number
Type
SD5
LED Disk
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS                                      MULTI-FAMILY
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496               www.versaledlighting.com
SD5
rev: 09132023
HOUSING
 - Can be used in new construction and remodel applications
 - Metal housing
 - Available in 4", 6" and 8" housing
ELECTRICAL
 - 120V
-  Operating Temperature -20oC - 40oC (-4oF - 104oF)
-  Power Factor >.9
-  Triac dimmable down to 5%
OPTICAL SYSTEM
 - Frosted acrylic lens
 - MCT (selectable between 30K/40K/50K)
 - CRI > 90
 - 50,000 hours @ L70
MOUNTING
- Mounts to a 3” or 4” JBox
- Recessed can coverter optional (4" & 6" only)
CODE COMPLIANCE
 - cETLus Listed for Wet Locations
 - Meets UL Requirements
 - Energy Star Rated
 - Title24 Compliant
 - FCC Compliant
WARRANTY
 - 5 Year
MODEL#                       Description
SD5-4-10L-120V-5CT-*        4", 10W, 650 Lumens, 27/30/35/40/50K
SD5-4-10L-120V-MCT-BN        4", 10W, 650 Lumens, 30K/40K/50K, Brushed Nickel
SD5-6-15L-120V-30K        6", 15W, 1000 Lumens, 3000K, White
SD5-6-15L-120V-40K        6", 15W, 1000 Lumens, 4000K, White
SD5-6-15L-120V-5CT-#        6", 15W, 1000 Lumens, 27/30/35/40/50K
SD5-8-27L-120V-5CT-WH        8", 27W, 2100 Lumens, 27/30/35/40/50K, White
*Specify WH-White, BZ-Bronze
#Specify WH-White, BZ-Bronze, BN-Brushed Nickel, BK-Black
ACCESSORIES (Ships on Side)
EM25-EN -   25W Remote Emegency Battery
SD5-CAN4 -   4" Recessed Can Converter
SD5-CAN6 -   6" Recessed Can Converter